CASE

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer

Layers/Pallet

PALLET

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

EACH

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

BRANDS

10.3"

7.8"

6.7"

2.25lbs
50074711717934
6

22

7

48"

40"

49.093"
356.51lbs
70074711717938
924

22

7

6.4"

1.5"

49"

0.3lbs
074711717939
1

22

7

Swingline® Compact Grip Stapler, 20
Sheets, Assorted Colors

S7071793
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Able to staple up to 20 sheets and tack papers, the Compact Grip Stapler is the perfect desktop accessory. Plus,
the ergonomic, handheld design and low staple indicator make this half strip stapler extremely easy to use.

FEATURES

+ Comfortable, ergonomic stapler has a vertical design for handheld use
+ 20 sheet stapling capacity with tacking ability

+ Low staple indicator turns from green to red when you need to refill

+ Assorted colors

* Limited 1 year warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

Color Assorted Colors

Detailed Color Assorted Colors

Material Plastic

Sheet Capacity (20 Ib paper) 20

Staple Capacity 105

Staple Compatibility S.F.® 4® Premium Staples
Staple Leg Length 1/4"

Stapler Size Half Strip

Tacking Ability No

Warranty Limited 1-year

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Country of manufacture Vietnam
Minimum Order Quantity 6

Warranty Period Limited 1-year
Lowest possible unit Case

Printed on 3/11/2024 - Confidential and proprietary to ACCO Brands. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Errors and omissions excepted. 2024



