

# Swingline® Compact Grip Stapler, 20 Sheets, Assorted Colors

Swingline

## S7071793

## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Able to staple up to 20 sheets and tack papers, the Compact Grip Stapler is the perfect desktop accessory. Plus, the ergonomic, handheld design and low staple indicator make this half strip stapler extremely easy to use.

#### FEATURES

- Comfortable, ergonomic stapler has a vertical design for handheld use
- 20 sheet stapling capacity with tacking ability
- Low staple indicator turns from green to red when you need to refill
- Assorted colors
- Limited 1 year warranty

### SPECIFICATIONS

Color Assorted Colors Detailed Color Assorted Colors Material Plastic Sheet Capacity (20 lb paper) 20 Staple Capacity 105 Staple Compatibility S.F.® 4® Premium Staples Staple Leg Length 1/4" Stapler Size Half Strip Tacking Ability No Warranty Limited 1-year

#### ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Country of manufacture Vietnam Minimum Order Quantity 6

- Warranty Period Limited 1-year
- Lowest possible unit Case

1	CA	٩S	E

Depth	10.3"
Width	7.8"
Height	6.7"
Gross weight	2.25lbs
UPC#	50074711717934
Unit quantity	6
Unit quantity Cases/Layer	6 22
	9

### PALLET

Depth	48"
Width	40"
Height	49.093"
Gross weight	356.51lbs
UPC#	70074711717938
Unit quantity	924
Cases/Layer	22
Layers/Pallet	7

## EACH

Depth	6.4"
Width	1.5"
Height	4.9"
Gross weight	0.3lbs
UPC#	074711717939
Unit quantity	1
Cases/Layer	22
Layers/Pallet	7

